4
Lad

Fuil 15 (Feu nsngAu A 2563 a0 17:25

Tugidinseg 379+ 2 = 381
Wiy 360+ 2 = 362
Tivtusiag 9
woande ' 9
liasrzuuides 1

o v o - o %
aaun LRUNUAT a-ﬁr]ﬁ

1 001 wynuNn ?;umixqa

2 002 AERIINNTINUN FdRTEL
3 003 wienuadnd 89y

4 004 weising Gesdonania
5 005 UNNTAA NUAALSIIN
6 006 wensIs UsAuiuvna
7 008 wengfiey duilisena

8 009 WNGULT Fumeaiiag

9 010  wunqual ufey

10 o011 UNANNIUUIN AAY

11 012 wendaiey ghtud

12 013 Wigamd gnsuuel
13 014 WU fuidies

14 016 wiwRdy FesTau

15 017 wamnmMuanieg . whdund
16 020 wwiadng lavguns

17 021 wefnAdy Fosatan

18 022 WEmiRRsyy N
19 023 WeARRANG AnnaYan

20 025 UNANNAIE UNBNTUA
21 026 wnes gneveduy

22 027 wein3osding fhedem
23 028 WYY AN

24 029 weinwl guse

25 030 weinwudud Iving

szl giguidnussdnaainsesduitefiegorde
ne. ... faruenssusnsiaigRatsanaiuda

v o

Yaang

Wi 1/ 1.512

Fodain HARTTANASILLU
| & v
nssaielne Wiume
nysaUlsyustng Wiume
a ‘ @ v
WITAUTTUIUG MUY
- o 1 4
nssalninsssuy AUAIEY
WITANANTEUNST Wiugae
wysagilalne Wi
wisagillalne Wiuse
o & v
nssmnelne WuAe
PRI GRP R by Wiushe
wssandwinstuln Wiusne
a o 3 v
NIIANANTEU3g Wiuny
v =3 1 4
wssafmlna Wusae
wssauszniung WiusnE
wssausESUng moBNIFeN
wisAndalszendy Wiuge
o @ v
wisanlng Wiusae
wysrgilalng Ay
o @ v
nssaolve AUy
o & v
wssaelng . UMY
WisANAIU I3y (L
wysaUsEIR Tuwiudqe
o & v
wssmnelny Wiusae
LEELIGSIVERARbD Winene
< & v
wssAelny Wiume
wssadnlna Wiusgy

NUIUTIBNUNTUTER dninTisumsuTegukasay

5. 0 bbee bamlo-



i
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
a0
41
a2
43
aq
a5
a6
a7
a8
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Lefivas
032
033
034
037
038
039
040
041
042
044
045
046
048
049
050
051
052
054
055
056
057
058
059
061
062
063
064
067
069
070
071
072
073

fo-ana

= - < o «
weifuii wdewwasing

£ o
weinena Audeidng
AERTINTOINING NI
WeUIns Tolau
WTIaR watinanm
Welunsy waaTssvied

wwAINgY SnTNaTau

WIEANUNN ISBELaUiEDINa

WwAey lueAnena

WIBANTH HANTNAN
WIBANDY LWIEN
wneAnns Uinvusdy

wiwada fuluh

£ o

wpalanns Junsgiuns
Joulan 903y 2ANTIENB
uRamvaudy ndudiume
wwdninqual vieand
WedInNTNa G‘\v’aqwﬁﬁﬁu
WEINTRUS wellling

wedndmy Wathe

WNEANMIAR - (asI T

WIBIRTA INUTHAN]
wein ATgou
wsaniadai sy ngains
wedsim s
e nsviysnsel
wedsiand AIwiieve
a3 duglng
Wy ATITY
ungnviasy wuzatan
wdase @3
oAty avauning

weiuns dnwasiug

Fodein
wisAgilalve
wisaniilalng
wisandwinstiuln

d
nsAmelne
wssamalna
WIIATNAWTENUR Iy
wisrgiilalne
nssandalnesnine

o
nssaivelne
wssannlna
nwssanalna .

o
nssaialng

v
nssanlna

P
nssAalng
NITANGITE3E
NIIANGW ST
wisaqiilalng

o
nssaialne
NTIANTWTEUNTF
NITANTWUTYNTT
WIIATINNSWsEn@ing

P
nssamelne
wysandwvinaduln
wisaUsESing

o
nssAnene

o
wssaielngy

P
wisaelny

)
nIsAMBLINY
WITANRIUSEUTE

o
nssaialne
wisaUsEYSlng
Wi newaun

wisauszanidne

Wi 2/ 1.512

WANITAHIATILUY
e v
Rargeld
< v
MUY
c v
Naricietd]
o
NDDNLEN
e v
Y areld]
& v
WUy
< v
Y arizield]
< v
WMuney
c v
MMUAY
< v
WMUAJY

LI
unY

o v
Wume

o v
WUnY

o v
WUy

. e v
MUY

o v
WumY

o v
MunIY

o v
Uy

NRRUTIBIUMIIER. drinTenumsdssguuas iy

3. 0 b omalo-q



audt
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

ufiing
074
o077
078
079
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
091
092
093
094
095
098
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114 .
116

do-ana

wwgawus Tuueidy
UNIRTY BEuse
WIBATYY INeLATE
WILAADY INORITENIA
WA QNN
wsauu Asum

WY vande

UG0S 18R LaMANNYS

ugndn Jvuan’
wedrad Asgau
wgany wWszniu
wetusuy aunlY
wedeiand Whideming
Wedendl suAuyasel

LY 4

wedeydll ussda
wWenIing InAs
e Ineiasug
WU qala

weydnd Aunavea
mﬂ'gﬁ'nﬁ «BNVDY
wedae dund
wipdaned stosiud
welyAiian nyrlanoudl
welyiyl swinnyasel
wglyer wmn
wegn1ily uem
weamgnaBn Tadieu
Wuesalv guins Aedaam
wegilas (euvas
wegnnIel Ay
Wiy uasuna

¢

wsangafas Wwheundedud

a 3 < 1 A‘
WealeYUY AINBIND

Fodern
WIIRYIR IneWaIun
NIIANATTNIT
wisngiilalne
wisaniTlalng
wisaniilalng

-
wiinnainy
nysalsEyIsUng
nisanlna

-
nssaielne
wisAnamosiuln
wisagilalve
wisaUszandine
NIIANTIUTENTT
NITANAITEN3Y
wssauszunding
NIIANAW T3S
wisagilalng
Nn55AUsESURG
WITANGIUTEUN3E

-
wsimelne
NITANGIUTEUIg

-
wsseelve
wisagilalve
WISANGTTV3E

-
wysmane
WITAUTEY YR
nwssanlna
WITANRIUTENSE
WITANGITEUTIg
NIIANGIU BTG
wisagillalne
NITANGIU BT

wisngillalng

Wi 3/ 1.512

WANISANASIUY

=3 i
HAuAY

=3 17
UMY

[ 1 4
RV

3 1Y
Wiue

=3 7
Wiuag
Luiviusne
N RGN

< 1
AU

(3 v
VLY

3 Y
MUY

& v
Wuney
< v
MMURY
€ v
Y% td]
-3
YA 1]
e v
IURIY

Tiiusne

€ v
(Yriletd]

[
MUY

& v
YA 2l ]

€ v
Wualgy

pgpsuMTUIzgn drdnsenunsussiasriay

3. 0 bloee Lmalo-g



aduit
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

ufivas
117
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
134
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

do-ana

wgalggwa avaTiney
wweigy yojlusduatad
weaigmy Galygndl
wealgwayd auedad
woigna Audndaed
weaigyl Tavsevu
WBHTAl Useiadsgsn
WIEAa WATENa
WAy uEARUS
LRSI LAY
WAyl 41mea
WNATIRIYY Wiguned

WYlasyn nunua

a1 audlon

a

WULONIATUIWIA UvAgITT

1Y [y

WIINITE TAULATYE
WBVANS NDIAS

o
wevewal (st
WiEums sy
wnanwiedld ysoyunsel
wnavimden Souirsug

Y

o a £
WIEIMEIN  INYIAYANA

\
wemnln @auned
wewmeawsd lTyeunil
yewhfiaw Audasng
wafisugm vt
wwsuns wena
URATITUNT TaNvIDIue
WLEULA AUAITIN

o £ v ¢
wEsULANS 1ATgTn

v ¢ ad o a

WEsUAN MinaNana
o

UIBUIUN AINING

UNBFTTUNE WIUULEN

Fodain
WISANEIUTETNSE

v
wssaflna

i Y
wssanalna

P
wysawielney
wisaflna

) 4
wssanalna
W3IAUR Inewamn
NITAYIRNAUN

|
nwssAalng

wssadnviulusenalng

nysaUsEsUng
wWisANAWIEN3E
wysanillalng
nssAusEndlng
wisagiilalne
NWITANAIUTEYF
wssafdmlna
n3sAAmlng
nssanaaUsEsy

|
wisAneiny
NIIANGIUTENTT

|
WisANe Ny
wisAUseesing
wssAUTEY 3 URe
wssadmlna

-
wisAReiny

|
nwsaalng
nwssAassline
wisagiilalve
WISANSIUTEUISE
NIsANGIUTENSE
wisaNMIng

NIIANSITEUNSE

i 4/ 1.512

KAN1SA4AYIUY
“ W
WURIY
“ W
WAuse
© W
Wuse
“ W
Wusiae
N OLRIGEN
& Vv
WA
“ W
VAU
@ M
VAURY
“ W
Wiusiae
© v
Wiume
© W
‘ Wiugae
L
R
L
Wiusae
“ W
Wiumae
-
wiuse
g v
Jiumng
o v
Wusiae
€ W
Wiuse
@ M
iRy
@ M
AU
“ W
Ve
@ ¥
Wume
I
WinAae
A
Wiusy
@ M
Wuse
R
wiuse
@ M
(Wusiae
© W
Wiusae
-
Winse
@ M
WiuRTY
“ Vv
WiNsE
© W
Wiuse

< 1
UMY

naRUTIBIUMTIEg dninTenumadssyuuassiay

3. 0 bbea bawio-m



aeuft
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

iiing
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

fo-ana

WwsTINANY NGNS

N

WSty queidy

£

@

wwseyind nuanedtand
w5151 Uiy
wiedsins wismany
wnendsiml dusanded
wedsy lavasuna
weBse WAayvs
wesiade Wugue
wwun Famiun
WIBuNAa  WAIdNaN
weuda d1ying
wensty AsznatsIuw
wwaudni AU
Wi . fuang
Wi Sviausenis
weling

wwllan Yoy
welldna Bavng
welinug #3ss
wetlon Yrants
wellen NIEUATNA
wellen YA
Weililss qunsiaw
WAL yuddan aud
welyas wauduns
WeUaden oysuunng
weygwin aud
weygdn Usenud
unygyda GRmgeun
waygAu Adsisa
weygde Ussiaiglam

LY 4

weygdnt 3unishy

NEUNUSIBINMIUssy d1id

Fodain
NIIANGIUTEUN T
wysarimlna
wssanlna
wysauszusUneg
nysauserslng

o
AR lny

)
NSRRIy
WISABIR InWaun
wisAialna

o
NISALNE Y
WssANdinsauln
wssaUsEuSUng
NIsANAITEYST
NIIANAITTUNSE
NIIANTUTLITT
wysagilalng
WTSAYIA WAL
wysandasulng
nssanmlna
NyIANaNTEN3g

P
wIane vy
WITALATEAT N

o
wysaelng
NWITANGU5ENTY
nsspusEsUng
nssaUsEansUng

o
nwssamelne

o
wisaelng

-
nyseialny
nysAnasEnsy

o
wysaelng
wysagilalve

NIIANGIUTEU3E

Y

Wi 5/ 1.512

HANTITASAZIUY

& v
Wil

=] v
Wil

=] v
Winsae

=3 v
Wiuse

[ v
iR

=] v
Wiusae
litviusae

=] v
(Wiuse

=] v
Wil

3 v
WU

o v
(iR
=] v
Wiusae
=] v
WuUAY
=] v
LAUMIY
Tiwhusig
[ v
UMY
=] v
(ALAY
[ v
WAuseY
g v
WiuRoe
=] v
Wiusae
3 v
Wilunae
=] v
(ALALY
o v
WALAY
=] v
(iuRe
=] v
Wiumae
- v
Wiushe
3 v
RV
=] v
WiuAy
3 v
Wiusae

- v
UMY

NIBNUNTUTZTNUAE YUY

3. 0 b baxio-m



daud
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

weiivns
199
200
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
211
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
238
240
241

Ho-ana
WAV waduns

wisunsal Juadws

a o

wipUnsnldl gauRWaniana

« . 4
WIBUFUWIA dauns
WpUAms dudnian

a LA
WBUIENBY  IAUNUS
weUsEmu grdounieat
weUseins Insasy
L 4 -
wedszgfing Suav
MeUsnng WAnITIAY
a £ o
wgYszans uzvewila
WBUTEaIg unssmes
welsnaiy yyiEe
< [ i o «
WU 1IWNg AIIAY
eI gnuviy
= a
WU yeinaa
wetyy Iuem
wwanuiian nsqus
P
weluinu Wusaeie
wanlezigyd Auzindy
Wi ueda
weld dnA
wewidndu Fegaefia
wenila INaATYE
WIEWEN WIS
Wewsty Sening

a Lo o £
WEnIVN IgvsTuudng
uannsfiva s3Tans
Wansngy A3 imuna
WSS NawnA3
wnaIiEiuns §Asnay
wewieyinnl avaunsng

WA WIRRIUIA

W 6/ 1.512

Jodain NANTISAYASIUY
nssaRalna AT
wisngilalne Wiuse
v 3 v
nwssanlna Wiusy
N ERLN TR AR Wiuse
wssanlna Wiusae
nssausEUEUng Wiuae
nssAndalsEuniy Wiuee
Ws5RvF Inewaun Wiuse
P2 < v
wssAeiny UMY
nisrusziing Wiuse
wisAndalsendy - Wiushg
) v
wisafialng WAuse
2 v
wisaeiny e
v 3 v
nsspnmMlna AVt
wisAndsEUndy WiuRe
2 G v
wsspAglnalieuszvu Wiughy
wsANAsEUsy gy
WITANSIUTZUSY Wiude
o & v
wssaelny Wusae
o a v
NIIALRDINA Wiudne
2] e v
nssaelng Winae
(Y a [ 13
WIIANAWTEUSY uny
wisAndaUseniy Wiy
wisaUszunding Wiusne
s Y} o v
WITANGIUTETY Winsg
wisAQilalng WALy
o %)
wssrieiny WALy
P 2 v
wssaelng Wiusiae
) g Vv
nssaielny VueIe
WITANS I35y Winee
wysAndalsvynsy Wiy
) 1 3 13
wisAR Inawaun Winse
v o v
wssanlna Wiusne

NRUIUTIEIUMIUIEEN . dninsisnumadssgiasriay

3. 0 boed bnalo-am



gnunt
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

223

uiivRs
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
251
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
272
273
274
275
277
279
280
281

ﬂa-aqa

UNRTIIY @ vnadvuy
weflveg aisva
W Auedeyiny
wefiyad SuRadsems

.

UNANIRUANT WIingAINuG

o

wnamiuiine euna
ey wad
UNANRUNTH AUFIRNa
wewnsnad Yuouriug
WIBNYS lenMana
WRATINYTTNY  DNayseuy
o =
unanmwgsan i
WIBWYTITTR Tuneding
- <
wielndn a3
wilwyad dRnziu
wglwlsal laviquws
unanlndu Weugissu
Wenas Uiminlunna
uNanIn3y WAy
wenanll Yaduszyu
v 1
wenadn A3gina
UNANNAM I5NUUA
< L4
WEnY FEYAENIY
wenans AuRigyna
a o .
wwigly dlseu

aa ¢ ]

WgNUAY) A

v
s
wsRaind quausisiuug
£
NeNuNa nSAne
< o«
UEUNNYEST aguseun

< v s
wsluss Urussuun

wieayy Andsugimi
unaiadn Fseiugandy

UIGUWN IS

W 7/ 1.512

dadaia WanITadATIiYY
WITANTIUTEYSY Wiusne
Ws5AUTEUsIIUlng Wiuse
v 3 v
wssanmlna Wiusg
wisa)iilalve Wilge
WIsANGIU ST 3g Wiusg
- « -1 v
wisaUsEEEUne Wiume
wisAniilalve Wiuse
- « [ v
wisAaUszsUng UL
WITANSIUTEUST Wiudng
< -1 13
nwssaassling Tivumey
WISATIUNSIUSEIR e WAl
wysaniilalng Wiusne
o a e v
NITANBYR Wil
a < v
WA Ny WA
nisANGIUsEUnSY gy
o 3 19
wssaelne Winse
WITANTIUTYTY \ugay
wysaniilalve Wiuge
@ [y -1 v
WITANAIUTEUTIY Wiume
WISANAIW 23T Wiughg
o 3 13
wisAelve WAL
wITANGIU sy \ugaY
wssauszuSUng Wilge
NITALATEAT IV Wugay
NISANAITEAST LAY
wssrniilalve WY
nssalnerdilad Wil
wisagiilalng Wil
WITANAI T3y Wiushe
nssaUszsing Wil
ERIL RS O \iudny
wisagilalve Wilse
wisagiilalve Wiusne

nuUTIBIUNMSUsz . dlhsenunslssgiazeiay

3. 0 bbee bawlo-a



feud
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

wuiivas
282
284
285
288
289
290
291
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
322
323
324

do-ann
wenue laneadive
weunia goudw

wWaNsAs vesiSealsan

WAFTTIANON BIENT IMWINUIA

LGNS AITIUYRT
UYBIIIN auauRdesis

wegeianl unlweadu

TOINANNTONA Yeyaneviny

Wigsaunn - ayiand
WYSET ARIRa
weSwassh udiomd
meiiassn Tulvesuied
weiidns fumgne
wediug s
@N5dn sensall

8 a 4 R4 s
Weighan undivand

] « <t
wgalsad Vo
unamavens feclniy
UBHUA ey

- L 4 LY L
wwdadng Waudena
WNATNTl Moy
WU 1lend
Wensan Aezlsal
vanssadinn Liau

a ¢ a - £
Wensfeg) ewseand
- 4 Y3 fa o s

WYITANS NauAUUN
wadusna ausind
wuTyse eoviedu
e & Ry
WAL ey
wgiudy USggnds
weTulid auysal

weTuiiy wieuwani

wtn 8/ 1.512

Jodain NANTTAIAZIUY
o G v
wssAnalng AU
WITANAN TR s
NITAATYGNT M Wil
wssaUseyiioy WiuaY
WITANTIUTEUTY Wiudhe
wssasndiudseinalng AUy
wisanillalne Wudng
WITANGIsYUTY sy
WITANAIU T U3F Wiuge
wssandasssului Winse
o o v
nwysaielng ‘ Wumy
o ¢ v
nssAMe e Wiume
wssagilaling Wiusg
v [ v
wssAnlna Wiume
nssAUsEnsUng Wiusy
- R
wssaielng VAuse
wisngilalng WY
- & v
wssPiolng RATRE]
o a G v
NITANDUR Wiuse
o & v
nssaalne Wiusy
wssmlseusUng Wiuey
ERT GNP EL AR Wusg
v = v
nssanlna Whusne
v © \
wysafmlna Wiuse
wisa)ilalng Wiusne
o & v
wssARelny ALY
WISAPIRRRIWN Wiushg
nIsAnAsrensy Wiugy
- = |
wsaadsuing Wiusne
wisandsen sy VAU
LRGPP b Wugy
- -
wssaelney weanides
wisAnA sz Wi

naRUENUMIUIEgL. dninenunsdssgunazniay

9. o boae baaio-gm



Freudl
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

iviivns
326
327
330
331
334
336
338
341
342
343
344
346
348
349
353
355
357
358
361
362
363
364
365
366
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

do-ana
wenly dmgases
WgIdes 1de
WY WugueHa
wisy Souidsug

< ’ = e <
wedsssy dadvsud
Wassalminey Uunsd

aa 4 a
WA Weansal
e ey

< o
wsEns AdsEneu

- o o« -
wisdsedy Fszadna

- a_ w <
wedsewa Indugnd
Wity Andsiuems
WIEARNY UMYRS
WSl 8nsaiiad

=l b=

unanAiuie ygie

<l @ ol « ¢
unAaus Saligndiaseg
wednily yumy

o £ a
wednfay ey
uNandsiygy duana
wAIneg adl
UNARNSIN UsAndng

Qo o « «
UBATIAN vIsUTEATAU
wnanAduw @myian
wanty leayns

o <

werndy woq
unangaua dasin
unaaANN asviun
wwans i Adinlsad
WA WU
ULAUDY INWENYTUTIA
weaufusd lveigrdna
wwauAesh auendug

= - =l
UIWAUNYTHA 1DULWET

Fodain
nysanmlna
nssAnAsENSg
wysagiilalne
WITANAITEN3F
wssauszudSUng
nssAadslng
wisAgiTlalve
wisagiilalng
nysAwdaUszunds

«

wWisAYUsEY3URY

) o
wssaalne

-
wssane vy
nwssausznsUng
WITANAIUSENY
wysngiilalve
wsauseanSUneg
nwssanalna
wssagiilalvy
wssanmilna
NWITANTIUTENNSE
wisaUseanSUneg
wssagiilalng

-
nssanaidiadlvey
wisagiilalne
wisagiilalng
wssagilalng

o
wisAelng

o a
NISALNDUR

pr]
wssAialve
wisagilalng
wssannlna
wssanlna

nsIAnaNsENNSg

Wi 9/ 1512

HANITHIATLLLY
& v
avicield]
& v
ung
= v
Y A2L2p1d]
= v
(Yarigeld]
< v
MUY
< v
ariceld]
= v
Y argeld]
e v
MUY
@ v
MunlY
= v
Narigield]
@ v
* WMung
I
MUy
@ v
YArZield]
= v
(YArlZleld]
@ v
(Y A2
@ v
Y arleld]
a
INDDALAB
@ v
MUY
= v
uny
& v
Yarigield]
& v
Uy
& v
N aPigield]
& v
WMuaY
€ v
UMY
-
nDALELN
€ v
UMY
@ v
Uy
& v
MuUnY
Tiugag
I 4
MUY
& v
RAvgeld]
& v
UMY

& v
MUY

NAUIUTIBIUMIUSE . S IBnunsUssguasTay

3. 0 bbed balo-m



deiuit
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

weiins
377
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
388
389
390
392
394
395
396
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
411
412
413
414
415

%a-ﬁqa

untunun assiuszan
wwanan faewug
WLANYR UTEAYENWS
wsauny Hawadng
Walen auvy Jwayd
wgaud® Asgiuns
ywaul® gunny
wiganysal 913ug
wtauny lann

wiwauyd Weyednued

e
& a

WILANANA (WAL

«

wigandAnd Wusinwy
weaias ey
wwasin qind

) d L] «
wwasyll e
WBATIIN NAuUIENY
YA souaiy

« ¢ A v
wwaguny ifiendes
weagud yasiles

- = s 4
uaehsy WanUsswug
wedgyen daansin
weduvman quadidien
WIsduR fsviumi
edui wiauven
weduius usglfy
wedugvs wiuning

< v

weaas \neates
WILAMAYG NFANUBURY
weadn gunszna
A gRsIs
wwdd Snhavs
wedmnn fun

Wulndusw wiaRang

Fodain
nssauszniian
wisniilalny
N33AUsTUSURG
nwssanmlna
NN TESg
wisAiolng
nIIANANTE NS
wisaniilalne
nIIANANTENTg
WIIAUTEANR
LR\ GRTR PR
WITANIUTTUTT
WITAVIRRRUN

wisATIRWEWRIA

wisandiUssndy

wisagiilainy

wisalseyslng
wisaiilolny

wisagillalne

NIIANAIUTENTT
WIsANEIUTEUN3T
nisAndlsznsy
LEPLIGRTREA b
nisAndaUsean iy
nisAndlsrundy

&

nisandaseunsy
nispUszn§ing
NisaUsESUng
WITANGIUTEUN3E
nIIANAIUTEN TS
wisagiilalve
o

nisALe Ny

wispUsEiUne

Wi 10/ 1.512

HANTTAIARTIILY

3 v
MUY
3 1Y
MUY
< [y
WuaY
Tiwiugne
= 1Y
LWMUAY
)
INDDNLALN
o v
WuaY
o v
3%17520e1d]
= v
MUY
= v
WUy
3 v
‘ Wune
3 v
Wuae
= v
Wune
o v
uae

Liviusne

nauTIBNUMItsz. dninserumsussriasray

3. 0 bbee balo-am



gauft
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

wvivas
416
417
419
420
422
423
424
425
426
427
429
430
431
432
435
437
438
440
442
443
444
445
446
aa7
449
451
453
455
457
458
459
461
465

Jo-ana

wiediing @alns

Wedsy \uay

wedined Seranaifesd
negyR Bundu

wegnd Agyley

NYANF gave
wwangaisn Taanmsiig
UNANANGITIU JUTTU 4 DETEN
wegv Useil a oan
neaiu Adua

wwgwa qald

Wedna Weww
wasnTnsgima Snfugqunn
wegndy 8In1AgnY

WFTNE vgusehvg

“wggsiryg Usgdunedial

sy el
FOIFRNTINTOYTIM DY

o

3 =)
wegsdng Jauassal

@

WegIAnd Wusladyasna

£
a
o £ o <
WEsing ousIRRus
a £ aa a o
Wwgsdns WSyl
< a LY
WegsAvs 2dIneniui
WA I9mIgIuNns Uas
Y =
wesiaueiy Wesssy
L
welann #1358
e adulwyad
WLDANIY FARINe
weetiud wagwae
LY (4 < o~ ¢
WEoNUR ARG
wweuda Iauanng
WWBYW WIMAY

wwaying e

Jodain
wsauszyding
NIRRT
wssAniilalng
WIsAnAIsESY
wisAmelny
WITANGIUTEUNTT
nwisausensUng
nssafnlna
WisANaIITESY
wisAelng
NIIATIUNA TR e
wIsANAIUsEnig
wssaimlna
WITALATYENA W]
wisAiielng
nysanlna
nysausedulnelvs
wisailna
WITANGIUTEIN3g
wisaqlilalvy
wisANdsEnsg
NIIANAISTENSE
NWIIANTUTEU3E
nsaUsESUng
NITATR IneWan
wysnpilalve
nssauszdlng
wisagilalny
LRGN
wssmialny
wysngilalve
WITANAITTYITg

WIsAUR INeWaIUN

w11/ 1.512

HANTTAIATUUY -
] v
ualey
] v
Wuny
3 v
WuUaY
3 v
UMY
= v
WUy
] v
Wume
< [
UMY
] v
Wiumy
3 v
Wiumy
] v
Wumg
o v
Wumy
o v
Wumy
woanidn
-3 v
WUy
-3 v
iuey
3 v
Wung
-3 v
WuMe
-3 v
Wuaeg
] v
UMY
3 v
Wune
< v
Wumy
-3 v
Wufy
-3 v
WUy
-3 v
UMY
3 v
Wuay
3 v
UL
3 1 4
LHume
3 v
YUY
3 v
WMuay
o< v
UMy
3 v
Viumy
3 v
UMy

< v
MUnIY

NUTIBNUMIUIzYn dhsonunisuseruassay

3. 0 Wb Bmalo-mn



i
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

NUBLYIR

faunding veldandeanduasrsuuufiudiusienan

380
381

wiitng
467
469
471
473
474
475
476
a17
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
488
489
492
494
497
498
499
500

359
150

do-ana

wneying yoma
uNaMaYEs viugisin
Weedyn IAANYINNA
WA ASquns
wpgiimi Funiy
wwenimi Wwalliedna
UWIIONT ATaNSEINT
Joudsiaien ey alad
wedasian seumu
wwdggna InSAns
WwsuUNI aay
uwduRauIEn o1y
wiwdunaed auie
ey AQAs
WIUeIdY 918y
uonsal a1siAn
wwonanas assallasnw
wwewna Jariad
wwdaasy aude
WIBONMS FonsIsssy
WBONAN LRyTALAY
WWONTIT Yruman
widen voslean

weledug (Reshiteydy

wemans1 AUy

UNANIFANUS  Wiwawlsau

¥ o va ¥ o <
guftAmhvszsnluiivssyu

wwAndy Inga

soN TS UANEUNUT NS AuTiaps

Fodaein
wisAelny
NITATIUNSW SR ineg
wssagilalne
nwssaimina
nssrUszY S Ung
wssAnalna
NRRLNGMIPER
LRR AL AR EA b
WITANAIUTENTF
NIIANANTENTT
wssausevdlng .
wysAilaing
WITAUTEUV UG
nssausEasUng
WIIANWIT3F
wssaielng
wisagiTlalng
wssagiTlalng
nssausznsing
wssagilalne
nwssaimlna
LRIt QAR e b
wisAnaaUsriy

o
wssaie ny

WITANAIUTETN

3
nIsAndIUseaig

v 12/ 1.512
HANTIAYATLLUUY

o v
unie

o v
MUY

o v
UMY
o v
WUy
3 v
3737100141
] v
Wueny
3 v
WMune
] v
WUy
o v
WuaY
3 v
MUY
linsrzuundes
o v
Wume

I 4
Uy

& v
Y Ar2ield]
N
Wueey
3 v
MuaY
& v
UMYy
o v
WMualy

I 4
WUy

] v
tHunIe

I 4
ung

NERUTENUMTUSETY dhsenunUssgikazray

3. 0 blocd banelo-m



